
YOU SAVED 378 LIVES LAST WEEK, 

JUST BY STAYING AT HOME. 

7  

14  

30  

45  

60  

3,756        

7,531        

14,062      

23,650      

27,236      

378          

755                  

1,664                

2,397                

2,713                
LIVES 

SAVED 

LIVES 

SAVED 

LIVES 

SAVED 

LIVES 

SAVED 

LIVES 

SAVED 

DAYS 

HOME 

DAYS 

HOME 

DAYS 

HOME 

DAYS 

HOME 

DAYS 

HOME 

PEOPLE NOT 

IN HOSPITAL 

PEOPLE NOT 

IN HOSPITAL 

PEOPLE NOT 

IN HOSPITAL 

PEOPLE NOT 

IN HOSPITAL 

PEOPLE NOT 

IN HOSPITAL 

March 30 – the day the "stay at home" order went into effect in Maryland – was just 
a week ago, but already the cost feels unbearably high. For some, it may be hard to 
trust that it’s worth the price we are paying. 

So, we wanted to help put some data behind our combined life-saving efforts by 
staying home.  We used epidemiologists' COVID-19 models to put numbers to the 
hospitalizations and deaths in Baltimore City that can be prevented between now 
and October by our staying home.  

What happens depends so much on what we do, what we 

don't do, and when. And that's just the point.  

This is a greater number of lives than we’d save if we could prevent 

all heart disease and stroke deaths, 

Baltimore’s top cause of death 

It’s also over 8 times the lives we usually lose to flu and pneumonia.  

For more information on the methodology for these data, please visit   

https://bniajfi.org/2020/04/06/you-saved-378-lives-last-week/ 

WE CAN DO THIS, BALTIMORE! 

STAY HOME. SAVE LIVES. 

Today 

https://bniajfi.org/2020/04/06/you-saved-378-lives-last-week/

