## YOU SAVED 378 LIVES LAST WEEK, JUST BY STAYING AT HOME.

March 30 – the day the "stay at home" order went into effect in Maryland – was just a week ago, but already the cost feels unbearably high. For some, it may be hard to trust that it's worth the price we are paying.

So, we wanted to help put some data behind our combined life-saving efforts by staying home. We used epidemiologists' COVID-19 models to put numbers to the hospitalizations and deaths in Baltimore City that can be prevented between now and October by our staying home.

What happens depends so much on what we do, what we don't do, and when. And that's just the point.

7	DAYS HOME	3,756	PEOPLE NOT IN HOSPITAL	378	LIVES SAVED
14	DAYS HOME	7,531	PEOPLE NOT IN HOSPITAL	755	LIVES SAVED
30	DAYS HOME	14,062	PEOPLE NOT IN HOSPITAL	1,664	LIVES SAVED
45	DAYS HOME	23,650	PEOPLE NOT	2,397	LIVES SAVED
60	DAYS HOME	27,236	PEOPLE NOT IN HOSPITAL	2,713	LIVES

This is a greater number of lives than we'd save if we could prevent

all heart disease and stroke deaths, Baltimore's top cause of death

It's also over <u>8 times</u> the lives we usually lose to flu and pneumonia.

WE CAN DO THIS, BALTIMORE!
STAY HOME. SAVE LIVES.



